					Chester Bross Construction		Christensen			
			APAC Missouri, Inc.		Co.		Construction Co.		Frech Paving Co.	
				Extended		Extended		Extended		Extended
Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
Mobilization	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$14,500.00	\$14,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00
Traffic Control (BCPW will furnish, remove, and retain edge drop MUTCD W8-9A signs. Contractor will install signs. Local Road Area.)	1	LS	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
Temporary Traffic Control Work Zone (Contractor will furnish, install, remove, and retain. Local Road Area .)	1	LS	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,900.00	\$2,900.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
urnish, instali, remove, and retain. Local Hoad Area.)		LS	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,900.00	\$2,900.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
Temporary Traffic Control Work Zone (Contractor will furnish, install, remove, and retain. MoDot Road Areas .)	1	LS	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,950.00	\$1,950.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
Removals - Includes excavation required at intersections as shown by details, mill joints, driveways and aprons as										
required.	1	LS	\$11,800.00	\$11,800.00	\$6,850.00	\$6,850.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$15,700.00	\$15,700.00
Base Failure (Blow Out) Repair	10	CY	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$187.00	\$1,870.00	\$160.00	\$1,600.00	\$850.00	\$8,500.00
Concrete Drive Replacement - 6" reinforced	44	SY	\$110.00	\$4,840.00	\$127.00	\$5,588.00	\$70.00	\$3,080.00	\$43.64	\$1,920.10
Asphalt Paving - Bit Base.	5700	CY	\$48.58	\$276,906.00	\$50.85	\$289,845.00	\$55.00	\$313,500.00	\$60.43	\$344,451.00
Surface Asphalt Paving - Surface Asphaltic Mix	0000		AFF 47	#450,000,00	# F0.00	040444000	#04.00	#470.000.00	#00.40	# 400 F04 0
Commercial Grade.) Type 1 - Aggregate (Rolled Stone Base.)	2900 62	TON	\$55.17 \$28.00	\$159,993.00 \$1,736.00	\$56.60 \$38.00	\$164,140.00 \$2,356.00	\$61.00 \$30.00	\$176,900.00 \$1,860.00	\$68.46 \$25.00	\$198,534.0 \$1,550.0
Type 1 - Aggregate (Notice Stoffe base.)	02	TON	φ20.00	φ1,730.00	φ36.00	φ2,330.00	φ30.00	φ1,000.00	φ23.00	φ1,550.00
Boothe Lane / Walnut Grove		Bid To	tal	\$458,775.00		\$490,999.00		\$515,940.00		\$602,655.10
DEDUCTION PER TO	N FOR RAP			\$3.18		\$3.00		\$1.00		\$1.00
46-11SEP08 - Boothe Lane / Waln	ut Grove	Pavino	Project - A	LTERNAT	E Bid					
	T T		APAC Missouri, Inc.		Chester Bross Construction		Christensen		Frech Paving Co.	
				Extended		Extended		Extended		Extended
Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
Mobilization	1	Oiiit	OTHE T TICE		Ome i nee		\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00
Traffic Control (BCPW will furnish, remove, and retain edge drop MUTCD W8-9A signs. Contractor will install signs. Local Road Area.)	1						\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00		\$1,000.00
ayrıs. Lovai Huau Aica.)	'						φε,000.00	φε,000.00	φ1,000.00	φ1,000.00
Temporary Traffic Control Work Zone (Contractor will furnish, install, remove, and retain. Local Road Area .)	1						\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
Temporary Traffic Control Work Zone (Contractor will							,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	* - ,	,
urnish, install, remove, and retain. MoDot Road Areas.)	1						\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
Removals - Includes excavation required at intersections as shown by details, mill joints, driveways and aprons as										
as snown by uctaiis, iiiii juints, unveways diiu dpiulis ds	1						\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$12,625.00	\$12,625.0
required.							\$160.00	\$1,600.00	\$850.00	\$8,500.00
	10									
Base Failure (Blow Out) Repair	10 44						\$70.00	\$3,080.00	\$43.64	\$1,920.1
required. Base Failure (Blow Out) Repair Concrete Drive Replacement - 6" reinforced Roller Coompacted Concrete - 5 1/2" Compacted	-						\$70.00 \$131.73	\$3,080.00 \$487,401.00		\$1,920.10 \$580,012.00
Base Failure (Blow Out) Repair Concrete Drive Replacement - 6" reinforced Roller Coompacted Concrete - 5 1/2" Compacted	44						·		\$156.76	\$580,012.0
Base Failure (Blow Out) Repair Concrete Drive Replacement - 6" reinforced	44 3700 62	ate Bid	Total	NO BID		NO BID	\$131.73	\$487,401.00	\$156.76	